@se REGISTRATION Fee Schedule 2024

th .
18" Biennial Conference of the
International Association of Special Education (IASE)

International Delegates (except those from the Czech Republic see below) can complete a separate
registration form for each participant or complete this online by going to our website at iase.org.
Duplicate this form as needed. Make checks or money orders payable to IASE in US dollars. Mail to:
IASE Treasurer, Dr. Iris Drower, P.O. Box 2159 Mesa, Arizona, 85214 USA
Email:dririsdoug@gmail.com. For wire transfers please contact the IASE Treasurer directly if needed.

You may pay by credit card online too! Go to our website for information at
https://www.iase.org/conference Our payment schedule is now available on our website
Our IASE Federal 1D# 43-1974089.

Czech delegates please complete a separate registration form for each participant. Please note all
Czech Participants pay a special country rate Conference fee of 100.00 USD. You can make your
payment via bank transfer to the account listed below:

Name of the Beneficiary: International Association of Special Education,
Bank: Chase Bank

Bank Address 4040 E. Chandler Blvd. Phoenix Arizona, USA 85048
Identification number/Swift Code: CHASUS33

Routing number: 111000614

Wire Transfer Routing Number: 021000021

Account number; 712329838

Memo: Name(s) and Surname(s) of the Participant(s)

Becoming a Member & Membership Fee

This can be done by filling the membership form placed at our website at iase.org and sending it to
IASE Treasurer, Dr. Iris Drower, email: dririsdoug@gmail.com All Czech delegates will also pay
50 USD or (students 20 USD) for IASE membership.

Name of the Beneficiary: International Association of Special Education,
Bank: Chase Bank

Bank Address 4040 E. Chandler Blvd. Phoenix Arizona, USA 85048
Identification number/Swift Code: CHASUS33

Routing number: 111000614

Wire Transfer Routing Number: 021000021

Account number: 712329838

Federal Tax ID number: 43-1974089

Memo: Name(s) and Surname(s) of the Participant(s)


https://www.iase.org/conference
mailto:dririsdoug@gmail.com

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY!!
Surname;: First Name

Mailing Address:

City: State/Province:
Country: Zip/Postal Code:
Phone (O) (H or Cell)

Email:

Gala Dinner: Yes___ No:___Indicate Special Diet Needs:

Indicate Any Special Access Services Required:

Conference registration includes: Opening Reception, conference bag, three days of conference
sessions with morning breaks, program, Gala Dinner, and Conference Proceedings.

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEE RATES

By May 1, 2024 After May 2, 2024 (late fees)
IASE Member __$485.00 __ $585.00
Non IASE Member __$535.00 __$635.00
IASE Member
Developing Country __$185.00 __$285.00
Non IASE Member
Developing Country __$235.00 __$335.00
IASE Student Member _$285.00 __$385.00
(undergraduate and graduate students taking 15+ credit hours per academic year)
Non IASE Student Member __$335.00 __$435.00
(undergraduate and graduate students taking 15+ credit hours per academic year)
IASE Member Retired __$225.00 __$325.00
(65+ years old)
Non IASE Member Retired __$325.00 _$425.00
(65+ years old)
Extra Gala Dinner Tickets for a guest only: _ Number @ $40.00 = $

Optional Tours:
Fees to be determined

TOTAL REGISTRATION FEES: (payment in US dollars only) $




Method of Payment: _ Check/Money Order ___ Credit Card (see below)

Name on Credit Card;

Credit Card Number:

Address of the Credit Card: , City , State Zip

or country Code Expiration date of card:

Note: All presenters are required to register for the conference by May 1, 2024 or their names will not
appear in the conference program. All registration forms and payment must be received no later than May 1,
2024. Registrants with special meal requests must list them on the registration form.

Cancellations MUST be made in writing for the IASE Board approval. Send to 1ASE, c/o IASE Treasurer PO
Box 2159, Mesa Az. 85214. Refund information: All refunds are subject to an $80.00 US processing charge.
Cancellations made by May 1, 2024 full refund minus the $80.00 processing charge. May 2-15, 2024 a 75%
refund (minus $80.00), May 16-30, 2024 a 50% refund (minus $80.00). No refunds after June 1, 2024.

PLEASE remember to register early as this conference is limited to the first 400 participants.



